
MASS INTENTIONS, MAY 2 - JUNE 1, 2025 

                                

Friday    May 2 7:00 p.m. Memorial Mass for Pope Francis 

Saturday    May 3 5:00 p.m. Special Intention requested by Judi Doncaster 

   Evelyn Marcon Lynne Lark 

Sunday   May 4 10:00 a.m. Special Intention requested by Kathy Gauley 

   Gerry Cullen Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday May  9 7:00 p.m. Betty Dwyer The Family 

Saturday May 10 5:00 p.m. Melissa Doncaster Judi Doncaster 

   Maisie Nazareth Freida & Vince DeSa 

   Intentions of Rosalie Douglas Betty Beckingham 

Sunday May 11 10:00 a.m. Irene Pacholczak The Family 

   All Mothers Liz Ramuscak 

Tuesday May 13 6:30 p.m. C.W.L. Mass 

Friday May 16 7:00 p.m. Kathleen & Ernie Donnelly Fr. Ciarán 

Saturday May 17 5:00 p.m. Joseph Caron The Family 

   Frank Polich The Family 

   Alice Zapior Evelyn Polich 

Sunday May 18 10:00 a.m. Henry, Stella, & Jon Miazdzyk The Family 

Friday May 23 7:00 p.m. Deacon Lyle Manary Fr. Ciarán 

Saturday  May 24 5:00 p.m. Laura Pellegrino The Family 

   Evarist Correa Freida & Vince DeSa 

   Alice Zapior Betty Beckingham 

Sunday  May 25 10:00 a.m. For A Special Intention requested by the Ahokas Family 

Friday  May 30 7:00 p.m. Intentions of Mary Harris Betty Beckingham 

Saturday May 31 5:00 p.m. Greg Szymczak The Family 

   
John, Anne, & Bill Mallon 
Kayley Lobbecke 

Mallon Family 

Sunday June 1 10:00 a.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 



 


